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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Welsh441
Airborne

9.250 9.650 9.4009.500 37.800
1 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Natalie Gregorek442
Airborne

9.050 9.625 9.1259.625 37.425
3T 2 3 8 2 

2 

Crystal Roxas449
San Mateo

9.050 8.900 9.1509.850 36.950
3T 8 1 7 3 

3 

Sarah Ifcher439
Bay Island

8.950 9.000 9.4009.550 36.900
8 6T 4 1T 4 

4 

Priscilla Nguyen443
Airborne

9.100 9.000 8.9259.300 36.325
2 6T 7T 11 5 

5 

Isabella Ma438
Bay Island

8.925 8.700 9.2009.300 36.125
9T 9T 7T 4T 6 

6 

Josephine Rawlins454
USA Sports-Hollister

8.925 9.200 9.2008.675 36.000
9T 4 16 4T 7 

7 

Isabelle Jacobi453
Twisters

8.100 9.525 8.8759.300 35.800
16 3 7T 12 8 

8 

Jana Woo455
West Valley

9.000 9.025 8.6008.975 35.600
5T 5 13 16 9 

9 

Skylar Knight446
Gold Star

8.600 8.700 9.2008.825 35.325
13 9T 14 4T 10 

10 

Isabella Ricart445
Champions Academy

8.675 8.300 8.6759.375 35.025
12 11 6 15 11 

11 

Indigo Almeida440
Airborne

9.000 7.900 8.8509.000 34.750
5T 14 12 13 12 

12 

Yamilet Avina447
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 8.100 8.8009.075 34.525
14 12 10T 14 13 

13 

Molly O'Dea448
Peninsula

9.000 6.500 9.3509.650 34.500
5T 16 2 3 14 

14 

Sterling Kern444
CSC - Cambrianna

8.350 8.050 8.9508.750 34.100
15 13 15 10 15 

15 

Jade Wesener450
Top Flight

8.700 7.325 8.9759.075 34.075
11 15 10T 9 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Porter437
West Valley

9.400 9.650 9.1509.350 37.550
1 1 7T 8 1 

1 

Ava Liu431
Peninsula

9.325 9.250 9.1259.525 37.225
2 5 2 9 2 

2 

Rell Haywood433
Santa Cruz

9.175 9.450 9.3509.225 37.200
4T 3T 10 2 3 

3 

Reagan Wilkins435
V-Force 

9.225 9.475 9.2759.200 37.175
3 2 11 3T 4 

4 

Kamryn Beene421
Bay Island

9.000 9.000 9.4509.450 36.900
8 8 3T 1 5 

5 

Alyssa Lowry427
Pacific West

8.825 9.075 9.2259.575 36.700
10 7 1 6T 6 

6 

Sophia Villeneuve420
Airborne

9.175 8.850 9.2509.375 36.650
4T 11 6 5 7 

7 

Mary Torres432
Peninsula

8.975 8.325 9.2759.450 36.025
9 13 3T 3T 8 

8 

Naomi Wagner434
Twisters

8.450 9.450 8.8758.900 35.675
13 3T 14 11 9 

9 

Vivienne Wluka426
Menlo Park

9.025 8.475 8.8009.350 35.650
7 12 7T 12 10 

10 

Rachana Aithal429
Pacific West

8.225 9.100 9.0509.250 35.625
16 6 9 10 11 

11 

Alison Birt428
Pacific West

8.175 8.875 8.7509.425 35.225
17T 10 5 13 12 

12 

Hailey Chow430
Pacific West

8.675 7.825 9.2259.175 34.900
11 14 12 6T 13 

13 

Annelise Smaby424
Gold Star

8.325 8.900 8.7008.925 34.850
15 9 13 15 14 

14 

Alyssa Jimenez425
Gymnastics Unltd

8.175 7.650 8.2508.875 32.950
17T 15T 15T 17 15 

15 

Isabella Cirina436
West Valley

9.125 7.650 8.3757.600 32.750
6 15T 18 16 16 

16 

Loegan Sumi422
CSC - Cambrianna

8.600 6.500 8.7258.875 32.700
12 18 15T 14 17 

17 

Jenna Vultaggio423
Elite

8.400 7.000 8.1008.850 32.350
14 17 17 18 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzie Meyn417
West Coast

9.150 8.725 9.2509.550 36.675
1 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Amanda Chappelle419
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.150 9.2258.750 35.975
3T 2 12 2 2 

2 

Lucia Diffenbaugh412
Twisters

8.650 9.050 8.9259.300 35.925
6 3 3 4 3 

3 

Ava Hymes411
Ohana Gymnastics

8.850 8.800 8.6759.050 35.375
3T 5 6 9T 4 

4 

Sophia Beaupre402
Airborne

8.875 8.725 8.9008.850 35.350
2 6T 8T 5 5 

5 

Sophia Shinn407
CSC - Race

8.575 9.425 8.9508.350 35.300
8 1 16T 3 6 

6 

Katy Cerrito401
Airborne

8.675 8.850 8.7508.975 35.250
5 4 7 7 7 

7 

Elle Coe406
CSC - Great Oaks

8.625 8.600 8.8508.775 34.850
7 9 11 6 8 

8 

Kiely Silva418
West Valley

7.950 8.575 8.6009.350 34.475
15 10 2 11T 9 

9 

Avery Testerman408
Central Coast

8.550 8.050 8.7009.075 34.375
9 15 4T 8 10 

10 

Liliana Dul404
CSC - Cambrianna

8.525 8.675 8.5258.475 34.200
10 8 14 13 11 

11 

Betty Peterson405
CSC - Cambrianna

8.375 8.025 8.6009.075 34.075
12 16 4T 11T 12 

12 

Victoria Alvey415
V-Force 

8.100 8.550 8.4258.700 33.775
13 11 13 15 13 

13 

Miki Hayashi409
Central Coast

8.500 8.300 8.3758.450 33.625
11 12 15 17 14 

14 

Triniti Muehlberg416
V-Force 

8.050 8.100 8.4008.850 33.400
14 14 8T 16 15 

15 

Hannah Yaeger414
United

7.000 8.200 8.6758.350 32.225
17 13 16T 9T 16 

16 

Olivia Pearman410
Monterey

7.750 6.750 8.4758.825 31.800
16 17 10 14 17 

17 
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